Date of commencement of CIRP: 25t July, 2019; List of Creditors as on: 12th October

Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Khyati Foods Private Limited

, 2020

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amountin )

Sl. |Name of | Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of(Amount [Amount |Amount |[Remar
No. |[creditor received contingent [of any|of claim|lof claim [ks, if
Date of Amount Amount of [Nature of [Amount Whether |% of Voting |claim mutual [not under any
receipt claimed claim claim covered related share in COC dues, admitted |verificati
admitted by party? that may on
guarantee be set off
1 |Pawan Agrawal [14/08/2019|1,04,30,589 18,017,306 [Unsecured - Yes - - 2,413,283 - -
Financial
Creditors
2 |ResponsAbility [07/08/2019 |USD 58,275,253 [Unsecured - No 16%) - - - - -
Fair Agriculture 832,503.62 Financial
Fund INR: Creditors
58,275,253




